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

7/20/10 9:18 PM
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Presented By:  Galand Haas

RESIDENTIAL
Addr:76290 LONDON RD

Map Coord: 0/A/0
County:Lane

Elem: LONDON

High: COTTAGE GROVE
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 21-03-21-00-00902

City: Cottage Grove Zip: 97424

Zoning: 15

Tax ID: 942639
Middle: LINCOLN
PropType: DETACHD

Client Full

Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com

Status: ACT  7/20/2010
ML#: 10047924 Area: 235

9:18:05 PM

List Price: $184,900

Unit#:
Condo Loc/Lvl:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC # Acres: 2.49 Lot Dimensions: irreg
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: list kit #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: Year BIt: 1973/ FIXER
Main SQFT: 1176 TotUp/Mn:1176 Style:  1STORY, RANCH Green: /
Lower SQFT: O Parking: OFF-STR  #Garage: 2/ ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ INSERT
Total SQFT: 1176 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP, NO-BAS
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: London Rd, approx 2.5 mi on right
Public: Cute rural home with cross fenced pastures, shop, outbuilding. Close to town and lake. Room for truck, RV, toys, animials,

good location, easy I-5 access.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / Mstr Bd: M/ /
Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bd: M/ /
Dining: M/ / 3rd Bd: M/ /
Family: / / / /

/ / /

/
FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Baths - Full.Part

Upper Lvl: 0.0
Main Lvl: 2.0
Lower Lvl: 0.0
Total Bth: 2.0

Kitchen: BI-OVEN, BI-RANG

Interior: WW-CARP

Exterior: X-FENCE, OUTBULD, PORCH, COVPATI
Accessibility: 1LEVEL

Heat: WOODSTV, OTHER
Fuel: ELECT, WOOD

Energy Eff: Cool: NONE

Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: ELECT
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: $1,646.08 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N

HOA Dues: Other Dues:

HOA Incl:

Bank Owned: Y

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdU1xZR1BeWwzDzDYNtagUtB9faCJAJIUFCWMgzDzDdgh

7/20/10 9:18 PM
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Elem: CRESLANE
High: CRESWELL
Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 1903110000600

Presented By:  Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  7/20/2010 9:18:05 PM

ML#: 10057113 Area: 235  List Price: $240,000

Addr:33611 E HARVEY RD Unit#:

City: Creswell Zip: 97426 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RES

County:Lane Tax ID: 830305

Middle: CRESWELL
PropType: DETACHD

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 3-4.99AC # Acres: 4.77 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL, TREES
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 473 SFSrc: #Bdrms: 4 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 2
Main SQFT: 1632 TotUp/Mn:2105 Style: 2STORY Green:
Lower SQFT: O Parking: DRIVWAY  #Garage: 2/ CARPORT #Fireplaces:

Total SQFT: 2105 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111

Year BIt: 1930/
/

2/ STOVE, WOOD
Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

Baths - Full.Part

Upper Lvl: 1.0
Main Lvl: 1.0
Lower Lvl: 0.0
Total Bth: 2.0

Heat: FOR-AIR, WALL
Fuel: ELECT

Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 to Harvey
Public: Nice private 4.77ac w/ shop. Home needs some TLC. Being sold "as is".
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/16 X15 / Mstr Bd: M/19 X 11 /
Kitchen: M /16 X10 / 2nd Bd: M/13 X9 /
Dining: M /20 X16 / 3rd Bd: M /15X 10 /
Family: / / 4TH-BD M/15 X 11 /
UTILITY M/7X7 / BONUS M/12X7 |/
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior:
Exterior: YARD, FENCED, SHOP, DECK
Accessibility:
Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: ELECT
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: $2,110.55 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

Bank Owned: Y

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdU1xZR1BeWwzDzDYNtagUtB9faCJAJIUFCWMgzDzDdgh

7/20/10 9:18 PM
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RMLSweb - Client Full

4 Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com
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

Map Coord:  1/A/1 Zoning: F2

Tax ID: 1765633
Middle: LINCOLN
PropType: DETACHD

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC # Acres: 15.39 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: TERRITR Lot Desc: GEN-SLP
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 2200 SFSrc: builder #Bdrms: 4 # Bth: 2.1 #Lvl: 2 Year Blt: 2009 / NEW
Main SQFT: 2600 TotUp/Mn:4800 Style: CUSTOM Green: /
Lower SQFT: O Parking: #Garage: 3 /ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 2/ GAS
Total SQFT: 4800 Roof: COMP Exterior: MANMADE Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Sears, Myers, Witcher Extension
Public: BOM. Fabulous views from this quality custom built bank owned home. Walls of windows with sweeping territorial views from

almost every room. Superior craftsmanship. Granite counters, stainless appliances, gorgeous hardwoods and wonderful

covered porch for ultimate relaxation. As is.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: / / Mstr Bd: M/ /
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: u/ /
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: u/ /
Family: / / BONUS u/ /
UTILITY M/ / / /

Baths - Full.Part

Upper Lvl: 1.0
Main Lvl: 1.1
Lower Lvl: 0.0
Total Bth: 21

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-OVEN, BI-GRILL, GASAPPL, ISLAND, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GRANITE, BI-MICO
Interior: HARDWOD

Exterior: BARN

Heat: HT-PUMP
Fuel: PROPANE

Accessibility:

Energy Eff: Cool: HT-PUMP

Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Hot Water: PROPANE
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: $725.51 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N

HOA Dues: Other Dues:

HOA Incl:

Bank Owned: Y

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdU1xZR1BeWwzDzDYNtagUtB9faCJAJIUFCWMgzDzDdgh
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RMLSweb - Client Full

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  7/20/2010 9:18:05 PM

ML#: 10038254 Area: 236  List Price: $149,900

Addr:88038 LLAMA LN Unit#:

City: Veneta Zip: 97487 Condo Loc/Lvl:

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning:

County:Lane Tax ID: 1733995

Elem: VENETA Middle: FERN RIDGE

High: ELMIRA PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:

Legal: 1705313105400

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.14 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: CORNER, LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: EXEMPT
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: County #Bdrms: 3 #Bth: 2 #Lvl: 1 Year BIlt: 2005/
Main SQFT: 1235 TotUp/Mn: 1235 Style: CONTEMP Green: /
Lower SQFT: O Parking: DRIVWAY  #Garage: 2 /ATTACHD #Fireplaces: /
Total SQFT: 1235 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 126 to Veneta, left on Huston, right on Hunter
Public: 5 yr old home. Good sized corner lot with patio. Forced air heat. Nice laminate floor in living room.Some new light
fixtures.Covered front porch.Missing kitchen appliances.
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M /14 X14 / Mstr Bd: M/13X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/ 11X10 / 2nd Bd: M/11X12 / Upper LvI: 0.0
Dining: M/11X9 |/ 3rd Bd: M/11 X10 / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / / / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ ! / / Total Bth: 2.0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior: WW-CARP, LAM-FL
Exterior: YARD, FENCED, PATIO
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Energy Eff: Cool: Heat: FOR-AIR
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: $2,014.06 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned: Y
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdU1xZR1BeWwzDzDYNtagUtB9faCJAJIUFCWMgzDzDdgh

7/20/10 9:18 PM

Page 28 of 94


http://www.rmlsweb.com/v2/public/report.asp?type=CR&CRPT2=BgUFB2ddDnZdU1xZR1BeWwzDzDYNtagUtB9faCJAJIUFCWMgzDzDdgh#
mailto:galand@galandhaas.com
http://www.ci.veneta.or.us/
http://www.co.lane.or.us/

RMLSweb - Client Full

Presented By: Galand Haas Client Full
Keller Williams /Eugene-Spfld

Phone: 541-349-2620 E-mail: galand@galandhaas.com

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT  7/20/2010 9:18:05 PM

ML#: 10052994 Area: 236  List Price: $158,109

Addr:25217 RHAPSODY AVE Unit#:
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